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
VANWERT AND DIBBLE'S 2ND ADD TO THE VILL OF ALBA Comments: ~0.62 acres
of improved, relatively flat land, with ~200 ft road frontage on Maplewood Dr to
the west. There are numerous mature trees on the property, and is quite
overgrown. There are multiple mobile units on the property, none usable. All suffer
from some degree of roof collapse. There looks to have been one or two
permanent structures that have long since collapsed. There are also a couple of
camper trailers, and a school bus. Lots of debris is hiding in the overgrowth,
including a large pile of tires. Mobile Home; Personal Property; Roof Issues;
Dangerous Building; 
Summer Tax Due: $52.27

4195
MAPLEWOOD
ST ALBA;

$1316.22



Calhoun

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

1510 Parcel ID: 10-160-040-00; Legal Description: EMMETT TWP/T2S R7W, SEC. 8:
BRADFORD PLACE SUP PLAT; LOT 51 Comments: This house sits on approximately
0.10 acres of land. Unfortunately this house has suffered from a fire causing damage
to the side of the home and possibly the roof as well. Its difficult to determine when
the fire happened. There is visible fire damage to the basement and first floor walls
and there is newer metal roofing above this area. The roof may have been repaired
after the fire. The house is in poor shape regardless. The wires and plumbing have
been harvested. Floors are broken. Mix of tile, subfloor linoleum. Fenced in backyard.
Open and grassy. Some debris. There is a burn pit. Vinyl siding needs repairs. Block
foundation looks good from the exterior but the basement area is questionable. Some
cracking. The basement was damp. Sliding glass door gives second access to the
basement. The support beams are old tree trunks. The breaker box is still present but
all the wires have been cut from it. This house will need great deal of work before its
back in good living condition. Be prepared. Roof Issues; Harvesting; Fire Damage;
Foundation Issues; 
Summer Tax Due: $77.99

18
SHIRLEY
AVE.
BATTLE
CREEK;

$3293.58

1544 Parcel ID: 51-000-786-00; Legal Description: ALBION CITY, ORIGINAL PLAT BLK 47
BEG ON W LINE OF BERRIEN ST EXT OVER CENTER ST 48 FT S OF SE COR OF LOT 6,
BLK 47 & 226 FT N OF N LINE OF PORTER S W 132 FT, N 110.6 FT TO MCRR R/W, SELY
ON R/W 150 FT TO BERRIEN ST, S ON W LINE OF BERRIEN ST 39.2 FT TO BEG EXCEPT
THE WEST 33 FT Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.15 acres of land.
Property runs along some railroad tracks. Someone has been dumping garbage bags
and other debris on the the property. Driveway entrance at the road. Remains of an
old sidewalk lead into the property from the road. A few large trees on the North
portion. Backs up against a commercial building. Residential land use code 402. Please
contact the local governmental unit to get more information about building before
making any bids on this property. In the Albion public school district. Vul - Vacant
Urban Lot; 
Summer Tax Due: $46.93

202 S
BERRIEN
ST
ALBION;

$939.48



Charlevoix

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

1701 Parcel ID: 007-270-036-00; Legal Description: BAY SHORE WEST LOT 36
Comments: ~0.44 acres of vacant, unimproved, wooded land, with ~250 ft of
road frontage on Bay Shore Dr West to the south and east. Bay Shore Drive is a
closed circle, modern subdvision near US-31, slightly more than 1/2 mile south of
Lake Michigan. 
Summer Tax Due: $182.57

BAY SHORE
WEST DR
CHARLEVOIX;

$1541.46



Cheboygan

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

1825 Parcel ID: 251-W21-000-178-00; Legal Description: WILDWOOD VALLEY SUB'N NO 1,
LOT 178. (SEC 21, T33N,R2W) Comments: ~0.78 acre vacant lot with ~140 ft road
frontage on Lance Lake Rd and a depth of ~350 ft. Located within the Wildwood Lakes
POA. Association Fees; 
Summer Tax Due: $27.18

; $800.00



Clinton

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

2101 Parcel ID: 050-035-300-025-60; Legal Description: BEG 975 FT S OF THE W 1/4
COR SEC 35, T5NR2W, & 333 FT E ALONG S ROW LN OF GLENN RD TO POB OF THIS
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
COM @ NW COR SD SEC TH N 88D 25' 50" E ALG N LN SD SEC 527.34 FT TO C/L
PRIVATE RD EASEMENT TH S 17D 53' 40" E ALG SD C/L 328.24 FT TH S 08D 46'
10" E CONT ALG SD C/L 421.05 FT TH S 17D 54' 00" W CONT ALG SD C/L 61.84 FT
TH S 17D 54' 00" W CONT ALG SD C/L 291.03 FT TH S 30D 57' 21" W CONT ALG
SD C/L 183.17 FT TO POB TH S 30D 57' 21" W CONT ALG SD C/L 100 FT TH N 74D
42' 59" W 369.51 FT TH N 17D 01' 04" E 138.72 FT TH N 79D 24' 23" E 145.57 FT
TH S 14D 30' 08" W 27 FT TH S 44D 49' 40" E 158.36 FT TH S 74D 42' 59" E 123.68
FT TO POB TOGETHER WITH & SUBJECT TO EASEMENT SEC 24 T28N R12W 1.2 A
M/L Comments: This is "parcel C" of a division of unplatted lands in the former
TimberLee ski resort property about ten miles NW of Traverse City. The property
is irregular in shape, but is roughly 3/4 acre, which should be large enough to
support a home. Roads here are private, and we assume there are deed
restrictions and association fees that you will want to investigate prior to bidding.
There is new construction happening in this part of the development, which is still
very sparsely populated. We would advise checking with local zoning folks on
buildability. There IS a local private water system in this area, however we are
unsure whether it extends to this area. You may wish to investigate that also ...
Association Fees; 
Summer Tax Due: $88.16

S
COTTONWOOD
DR TRAVERSE
CITY;

$1145.38



Luce

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

4203 Parcel ID: 041-003-250-8700; Legal Description: SEC 25 T46N R10W BEG 432' S &
580' E OF SE COR OF BLK 2 OF THIRD ADD TO VILLAGE OF NEWBERRY, TH S 130',
TH E 60', TH N 130' TH W 60' TO POB. Comments: This one is beyond any rational
repair. The value here is in the land and utility improvements. Dangerous Building; 
Summer Tax Due: $421.44

530 E AVE
A
NEWBERRY;

$2444.18

4206 Parcel ID: 041-206-130-1000; Legal Description: LOT 10 BLK 13 FIFTH ADD TO
VILLAGE OF NEWBERRY. Comments: Older mobile home on a small lot in
Newberry. Detached two car garage. The unit is generally solid, but cosmetically
challenged. May be freeze damage to plumbing. Natural gas forced air heat. Three
bedrooms, 1.5 baths. Garage is loaded with rummage sale grade castoff. Roof is
merchantable. We think the tongue is still attached to the front. Wood frame
addition to the east side is largest bedroom. Mobile Home; 
Summer Tax Due: $565.25

310 W AVE
C
NEWBERRY;

$3239.79



Marquette

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

4411 Parcel ID: 52-11-159-012-30; Legal Description: SEC 9 T51N R27W W 387' OF E 987'
OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LYING E'LY OF CO RD KK Comments: Great little summer
cottage north of Big Bay. On an open crawlspace ... would be difficult to heat in the
winter but does have a wood stove. Cozy, efficient, modern construction. 1.45 acre
wooded lot in an area of similar camps. There is a 100A electric service here, and we
see a septic line but did not find the well. 2BR/1BA. Cute little spot .... this will be a
popular property! 
Summer Tax Due: $822.14

Huron
Mountain
Club Rd /
County
Road KK;

$2996.85

4422 Parcel ID: 52-18-412-016-00; Legal Description: SEC 12 T42N R26W 40 AC NW 1/4
OF SE 1/4. Comments: This is a square 40 (39.78 acres) that fronts on County Road
426 in Wells Township. There is a rather spartan camp type building in the center of the
parcel, down a long, gated drive. There are two or three ponds. There is power service
to the building. It is located on a paven County Road just west of Arnold. The land is low
at the roadfront, and rises about twenty feet to the rear. A great camp property! We
did notice recent tire tracks inside the gate, indicating that someone with the key to
the lock has been there fairly recently. So there may still be some claim to possession.
Dnvi; 
Summer Tax Due: $684.94

CO RD
426;

$4106.96



Mecosta

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

4655 Parcel ID: 13 891 054 000; Legal Description: SEC 25 T13N R10W VILLAGE OF
MORLEY O P BLK 13 LOT 8 AND S 10 FT LOT 5 Comments: ~0.21 acres with ~60 ft
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